
Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BP-38
Competitors: 8

1

1. KIKAS Joosep, EST/Rei
0

5. MIROSNITSENKO Nikita, EST/Budolinn Judokool
10

2

3. SAVI Markus, EST/Aitado
10

7. TKATSENKO Jevgeni, EST/Budolinn Judokool
0

3

2. KOVALENKO Deniss, EST/Budolinn Judokool
0

6. LEINASAAR Rasmus, EST/Kempo
10

4

4. VARDJA Daniel Markus, EST/Aitado
7

8. TKATSENKO Vladimir, EST/Budolinn Judokool
0

5

MIROSNITSENKO
10

SAVI
0

6

LEINASAAR
0

VARDJA
1

7

1

2

KIKAS
7

TKATSENKO
0

8

3

4

KOVALENKO
0

TKATSENKO
10

9

6

KIKAS
0

LEINASAAR
10

10

5

TKATSENKO
10

SAVI
0

11

MIROSNITSENKO
0

VARDJA
10

LEINASAAR

TKATSENKO

VARDJA

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

VARDJA Daniel Markus, EST/Aitado

MIROSNITSENKO Nikita, EST/Budolinn

LEINASAAR Rasmus, EST/Kempo

TKATSENKO Vladimir, EST/Budolinn Ju

KIKAS Joosep, EST/Rei

SAVI Markus, EST/Aitado

TKATSENKO Jevgeni, EST/Budolinn Ju

KOVALENKO Deniss, EST/Budolinn Ju



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BP-42
Competitors: 14

19. KRAVETS Aleks, EST/Dodze

2

5. UIBO Märt, EST/Rei
5

13. HARLAMOV Vladimir, EST/Buffen-Do
0

3

3. PÄSLANE Erik, EST/Afina
1

11. MANDRIKOV Ilja, EST/Buffen-Do
0

4

7. TOMKER Martin, EST/Aitado
10

15. KURVITS Lauri, EST/Do
0

5

2. SIMSON Tomas, EST/Buffen-Do
0

10. NEEVE Henri, EST/Rei
10

6

6. KURM Kaspar, EST/Aitado
10

14. HMELNITSKI Nikita, EST/Ookami
0

7

4. TÜKSAMMEL Karl, EST/Aitado

8

8. SAMSIJEV Nikita, EST/Dvigatel
0

16. JÜRISOO Jarmo, EST/Kempo
5

9

KRAVETS
10

UIBO
0

10

PÄSLANE
1

TOMKER
0

11

NEEVE
10

KURM
0

12

TÜKSAMMEL
5

JÜRISOO
0

13
UIBO

14

MANDRIKOV
7

TOMKER
0

15

SIMSON
10

KURM
0

16
JÜRISOO

17

KRAVETS
0

PÄSLANE
5

18

NEEVE
10

TÜKSAMMEL
0

19

UIBO
0

MANDRIKOV
7

20

SIMSON
7

JÜRISOO
0

21

18

MANDRIKOV
10

TÜKSAMMEL
0

22

17

SIMSON
10

KRAVETS
0

23

PÄSLANE
1

NEEVE
0

MANDRIKOV

SIMSON

PÄSLANE

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PÄSLANE Erik, EST/Afina

NEEVE Henri, EST/Rei

MANDRIKOV Ilja, EST/Buffen-Do

SIMSON Tomas, EST/Buffen-Do

TÜKSAMMEL Karl, EST/Aitado

KRAVETS Aleks, EST/Dodze

UIBO Märt, EST/Rei

JÜRISOO Jarmo, EST/Kempo



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BP-46
Competitors: 6

1

1. PERELSTEIN Markus, EST/Ookami
10

5. REINUMÄE Markus, EST/Aitado
0

2

3. RÜSSE Samuel, EST/Aitado

3

2. VIRU Ralf Stiven, EST/Aitado
1

6. MAKAROV Igor, EST/Buffen-Do
0

4

4. EHARI Theodor, EST/Do

5

PERELSTEIN
0

RÜSSE
10

6

VIRU
7

EHARI
0

7

1

2

REINUMÄE

8

3

4

MAKAROV

9

6

REINUMÄE
0

EHARI
10

10

5

MAKAROV
10

PERELSTEIN
0

11

RÜSSE
0

VIRU
5

EHARI

MAKAROV

VIRU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

VIRU Ralf Stiven, EST/Aitado

RÜSSE Samuel, EST/Aitado

EHARI Theodor, EST/Do

MAKAROV Igor, EST/Buffen-Do

REINUMÄE Markus, EST/Aitado

PERELSTEIN Markus, EST/Ookami



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BP-50
Competitors: 11

19. POPOV Jakov, EST/Budolinn Judokool

2

5. OTT Andro-Geith, EST/Kempo
0

13. RISKA Krister, EST/Aitado
10

3

3. TEEARU Silver , EST/Samurai

4

7. GOLOSHCHUK Ostap, EST/Budolinn Judokool

5

2. SALJUK Nikita, EST/Budolinn Judokool
0

10. GRIDASSOV Ott, EST/Kempo
10

6

6. LUTTER Magnus, EST/Aitado

712. RÕKOV Igor, EST/Buffen-Do

8

8. ROOSIK Erik, EST/Rei
5

16. POSTOL Vladimir, EST/Budolinn Judokool
0

9

POPOV
0

RISKA
5

10

TEEARU
0

GOLOSHCHUK
10

11

GRIDASSOV
10

LUTTER
0

12

RÕKOV
0

ROOSIK
1

13

OTT
0

POPOV
10

14
TEEARU

15

SALJUK
0

LUTTER
10

16

POSTOL
0

RÕKOV
10

17

RISKA
0

GOLOSHCHUK
10

18

GRIDASSOV
0

ROOSIK
10

19

POPOV
10

TEEARU
0

20

LUTTER
10

RÕKOV
0

21

18

POPOV
10

GRIDASSOV
0

22

17

LUTTER
10

RISKA
0

23

GOLOSHCHUK
10

ROOSIK
0

POPOV

LUTTER

GOLOSHCHUK

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

GOLOSHCHUK Ostap, EST/Budolinn J

ROOSIK Erik, EST/Rei

POPOV Jakov, EST/Budolinn Judokool

LUTTER Magnus, EST/Aitado

GRIDASSOV Ott, EST/Kempo

RISKA Krister, EST/Aitado

TEEARU Silver , EST/Samurai

RÕKOV Igor, EST/Buffen-Do



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BP-55
Competitors: 12

1

1. LEBEDEV Mihhail, EST/Põhjakotkas

2

5. SOONISTE Brett, EST/Do
10

13. ANDREJEV Mihhail, EST/Buffen-Do
0

3

3. TOODE Martin, EST/Altia

4

7. PUUSEPP Sven, EST/Ookami
10

15. PULST Andre, EST/Aitado
0

5

2. PIILING Urmet, EST/Aitado

6

6. LESTSENKO Klim, EST/Põhjakotkas
0

14. ALTOSAR Mark, EST/Budolinn Judokool
10

7

4. PISKUNOV VLADISLAV, EST/Kibuvits
0

12. TAMJÄRV Agris, EST/Sakura
10

8

8. ÕNNE Raido, EST/Taifu

9

LEBEDEV
0

SOONISTE
10

10

TOODE
0

PUUSEPP
10

11

PIILING
0

ALTOSAR
10

12

TAMJÄRV
0

ÕNNE
10

13

ANDREJEV
0

LEBEDEV
10

14

PULST
10

TOODE
0

15

LESTSENKO
0

PIILING
10

16
TAMJÄRV

17

SOONISTE
0

PUUSEPP
10

18

ALTOSAR
10

ÕNNE
0

19

LEBEDEV
0

PULST
10

20

PIILING
10

TAMJÄRV
0

21

18

PULST
0

ÕNNE
5

22

17

PIILING
0

SOONISTE
10

23

PUUSEPP
0

ALTOSAR
10

ÕNNE

SOONISTE

ALTOSAR

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ALTOSAR Mark, EST/Budolinn Judokoo

PUUSEPP Sven, EST/Ookami

ÕNNE Raido, EST/Taifu

SOONISTE Brett, EST/Do

PULST Andre, EST/Aitado

PIILING Urmet, EST/Aitado

LEBEDEV Mihhail, EST/Põhjakotkas

TAMJÄRV Agris, EST/Sakura



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BP-60
Competitors: 10

19. MÄESALU Ralf, EST/Rei

213. POGOSJAN Arman-Paul, EST/Ookami

3

3. POTAPOV Mark, EST/Põhjakotkas

415. TSIBANOV Dmitri, EST/Dvigatel

5

2. KADEL Aleksandr, EST/Dvigatel
0

10. ANTONOV Daniel, EST/Budolinn Judokool
10

614. MÄLLO Allar, EST/Rei

7

4. RUMJANTSEV Jevgeni, EST/Budolinn Judokool
0

12. PUHM Aslanbeg, EST/Dodze
10

8

8. SÜLLUSTE Sven Magnus, EST/Ookami

9

MÄESALU
0

POGOSJAN
10

10

POTAPOV
10

TSIBANOV
0

11

ANTONOV
0

MÄLLO
5

12

PUHM
10

SÜLLUSTE
0

13
MÄESALU

14
TSIBANOV

15
ANTONOV

16

RUMJANTSEV
0

SÜLLUSTE
10

17

POGOSJAN
0

POTAPOV
7

18

MÄLLO
0

PUHM
10

19

MÄESALU
0

TSIBANOV
10

20

ANTONOV
0

SÜLLUSTE
10

21

18

TSIBANOV
0

MÄLLO
7

22

17

SÜLLUSTE
5

POGOSJAN
0

23

POTAPOV
0

PUHM
10

MÄLLO

SÜLLUSTE

PUHM

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

PUHM Aslanbeg, EST/Dodze

POTAPOV Mark, EST/Põhjakotkas

MÄLLO Allar, EST/Rei

SÜLLUSTE Sven Magnus, EST/Ookam

TSIBANOV Dmitri, EST/Dvigatel

POGOSJAN Arman-Paul, EST/Ookami

MÄESALU Ralf, EST/Rei

ANTONOV Daniel, EST/Budolinn Judok



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BP-66
Competitors: 15

1

1. NAVA Kermo, EST/Ookami
0

9. KISSELJOV Denis, EST/Budolinn Judokool
10

2

5. LAAS Pärt, EST/Altia

3

3. VÄIKO Rait, EST/Kempo
10

11. TEOR Mark, EST/Dvigatel
0

4

7. AUSTRIN Venno, EST/Taifu
10

15. ESPENBERG Aleksander, EST/Ookami
0

5

2. HUOVINEN Lasse, EST/Kempo
10

10. VILIPUU Reemo, EST/Do
0

6

6. LEIBUR Kevin, EST/Kempo
0

14. GAYIBLI Serif-Turan, EST/Zen
1

7

4. RAUD Kristjan, EST/Rei
0

12. MALININ Aleksandr, EST/Budolinn Judokool
10

8

8. ROOTALU Mattias, EST/Ookami
10

16. SUMBERG Oliver, EST/Kempo
0

9

KISSELJOV
0

LAAS
10

10

VÄIKO
0

AUSTRIN
10

11

HUOVINEN
10

GAYIBLI
0

12

MALININ
10

ROOTALU
0

13
KISSELJOV

14

ESPENBERG
0

VÄIKO
10

15

VILIPUU
1

GAYIBLI
0

16

RAUD
0

ROOTALU
10

17

LAAS
0

AUSTRIN
1

18

HUOVINEN
0

MALININ
10

19

KISSELJOV
0

VÄIKO
10

20

VILIPUU
0

ROOTALU
10

21

18

VÄIKO
10

HUOVINEN
0

22

17

ROOTALU
1

LAAS
0

23

AUSTRIN
10

MALININ
0

VÄIKO

ROOTALU

AUSTRIN

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

AUSTRIN Venno, EST/Taifu

MALININ Aleksandr, EST/Budolinn Judo

VÄIKO Rait, EST/Kempo

ROOTALU Mattias, EST/Ookami

HUOVINEN Lasse, EST/Kempo

LAAS Pärt, EST/Altia

KISSELJOV Denis, EST/Budolinn Judok

VILIPUU Reemo, EST/Do



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BP-73
Competitors: 9

19. MILLEND Markkus Olaf, EST/Ookami

2

5. FILIPOV Indrek, EST/Budolinn Judokool

3

3. MÄLLO Alvar, EST/Rei

4

7. SAFANOV Viktor, EST/Dvigatel

5

2. NÕEL Mihkel, EST/Aitado
10

10. ROMANOV Maksim, EST/Buffen-Do
0

6

6. UMAL Mattias, EST/Kempo

712. RATTUS Karl, EST/Dvigatel

8

8. BASHKIROV DANIIL, EST/Kibuvits

9

MILLEND
10

FILIPOV
0

10

MÄLLO
10

SAFANOV
0

11

NÕEL
10

UMAL
0

12

RATTUS
0

BASHKIROV
10

13
FILIPOV

14
SAFANOV

15

ROMANOV
10

UMAL
0

16
RATTUS

17

MILLEND
10

MÄLLO
0

18

NÕEL
0

BASHKIROV
10

19

FILIPOV
0

SAFANOV
10

20

ROMANOV
7

RATTUS
0

21

18

SAFANOV
0

NÕEL
10

22

17

ROMANOV
0

MÄLLO
10

23

MILLEND
10

BASHKIROV
0

NÕEL

MÄLLO

MILLEND

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MILLEND Markkus Olaf, EST/Ookami

BASHKIROV DANIIL, EST/Kibuvits

NÕEL Mihkel, EST/Aitado

MÄLLO Alvar, EST/Rei

SAFANOV Viktor, EST/Dvigatel

ROMANOV Maksim, EST/Buffen-Do

FILIPOV Indrek, EST/Budolinn Judokoo

RATTUS Karl, EST/Dvigatel



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BP-81
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 KALEV Villem EST/Aitado

2 KUKLANE Richard EST/Rei

3 ISTSENKO ALEKS EST/Kibuvits

4 PERTEL  Ralf Markus EST/Ookami

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 KALEV Villem KUKLANE Richard 10 - 0 0:19

10

3 42 ISTSENKO ALEKS PERTEL  Ralf Markus 10 - 0 0:45

10

1 33 KALEV Villem ISTSENKO ALEKS 0 - 10 2:39

10

2 44 KUKLANE Richard PERTEL  Ralf Markus 0 - 10 2:05

10

1 45 KALEV Villem PERTEL  Ralf Markus 0 - 5 3:00

5

2 36 KUKLANE Richard ISTSENKO ALEKS 0 - 10 0:35

10

Wins Pts Pos

1 10

1

0 0

2

3 30

3

2 15

4

Results

Pos Name

1 ISTSENKO ALEKS, EST/Kibuvits

2 PERTEL  Ralf Markus, EST/Ookami

3 KALEV Villem, EST/Aitado

4 KUKLANE Richard, EST/Rei



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BP+81
Competitors: 10

19. SÜLLA Simon, EST/Aitado

2

5. ZUJEV Martin, EST/Ookami
0

13. PEEDO Hans, EST/Zen
10

311. UUS Toomas Erik, EST/Sensei Judokool

4

7. MÄEKÜNGAS Martin, EST/Ippon

5

2. TORBEK Tarmo Erik, EST/Zen

6

6. POMERANTS Sivert, EST/Aitado
0

14. TSEBURAHHOV Ilja, EST/Budolinn Judokool
10

7

4. MÕTUS Jan Marcus, EST/Zen

816. TSERNÕSOV Anton, EST/Audentes

9

SÜLLA
10

PEEDO
0

10

UUS
0

MÄEKÜNGAS
10

11

TORBEK
0

TSEBURAHHOV
10

12

MÕTUS
10

TSERNÕSOV
0

13
PEEDO

14
UUS

15

POMERANTS
0

TORBEK
10

16
TSERNÕSOV

17

SÜLLA
10

MÄEKÜNGAS
0

18

TSEBURAHHOV
0

MÕTUS
7

19

PEEDO
1

UUS
0

20

TORBEK
10

TSERNÕSOV
0

21

18

PEEDO
0

TSEBURAHHOV
10

22

17

TORBEK
0

MÄEKÜNGAS
10

23

SÜLLA
0

MÕTUS
10

TSEBURAHHOV

MÄEKÜNGAS

MÕTUS

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

MÕTUS Jan Marcus, EST/Zen

SÜLLA Simon, EST/Aitado

TSEBURAHHOV Ilja, EST/Budolinn Jud

MÄEKÜNGAS Martin, EST/Ippon

PEEDO Hans, EST/Zen

TORBEK Tarmo Erik, EST/Zen

UUS Toomas Erik, EST/Sensei Judokoo

TSERNÕSOV Anton, EST/Audentes



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BT-40
Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 HUOVINEN Noora EST/Kempo

2 KÜTT Ines EST/Zen

3 SKALIKOVA Natalja EST/Buffen-Do

4 SEPP Triinu-Liis EST/Taifu

5 JÄRVE Äli Agnes EST/Taifu

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 SEPP Triinu-Liis JÄRVE Äli Agnes 0 - 10 0:10

10

1 22 HUOVINEN Noora KÜTT Ines 0 - 10 0:12

10

3 43 SKALIKOVA Natalja SEPP Triinu-Liis 10 - 0 2:09

10

1 54 HUOVINEN Noora JÄRVE Äli Agnes 0 - 10 0:08

10

2 35 KÜTT Ines SKALIKOVA Natalja 0 - 10 1:50

10

1 46 HUOVINEN Noora SEPP Triinu-Liis 0 - 10 1:23

10

3 57 SKALIKOVA Natalja JÄRVE Äli Agnes 0 - 10 0:24

10

2 48 KÜTT Ines SEPP Triinu-Liis 10 - 0 0:20

10

1 39 HUOVINEN Noora SKALIKOVA Natalja 0 - 10 0:25

10

2 510 KÜTT Ines JÄRVE Äli Agnes 0 - 10 0:07

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

2 20

23 30

3

1 10 4

4 40

5

Results

Pos Name

1 JÄRVE Äli Agnes, EST/Taifu

2 SKALIKOVA Natalja, EST/Buffen-Do

3 KÜTT Ines, EST/Zen

4 SEPP Triinu-Liis, EST/Taifu

5 HUOVINEN Noora, EST/Kempo



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BT-44
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 LÄÄTS Tuule EST/Samurai

2 KOLPAKOVA Alvina EST/Afina

3 STEPANOVA Vlada EST/Buffen-Do

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 LÄÄTS Tuule KOLPAKOVA Alvina 0 - 10 0:05

10

1 32 LÄÄTS Tuule STEPANOVA Vlada 0 - 10 0:07

10

2 33 KOLPAKOVA Alvina STEPANOVA Vlada 0 - 10 2:55

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 STEPANOVA Vlada, EST/Buffen-Do

2 KOLPAKOVA Alvina, EST/Afina

3 LÄÄTS Tuule , EST/Samurai



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BT-48
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 TUZBERG Kati EST/Sakura

2 IGO Sirelin EST/Sakura

3 KAUP Caris Helena EST/Ookami

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 TUZBERG Kati IGO Sirelin 0 - 10 0:32

10

1 32 TUZBERG Kati KAUP Caris Helena 0 - 10 0:12

10

2 33 IGO Sirelin KAUP Caris Helena 0 - 10 1:01

10

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 20

3

Results

Pos Name

1 KAUP Caris Helena, EST/Ookami

2 IGO Sirelin, EST/Sakura

3 TUZBERG Kati, EST/Sakura



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BT-52
Competitors: 4

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4

1 TÄHE Merlyn EST/Zen

2 NEDVEDSKAJA Nika EST/Dvigatel

3 LAINOLA Helena EST/Aitado

4 MIHKELSON Mari-Liis EST/Sakura

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 TÄHE Merlyn NEDVEDSKAJA Nika 10 - 0 0:08

10

3 42 LAINOLA Helena MIHKELSON Mari-Liis 10 - 0 1:12

10

1 33 TÄHE Merlyn LAINOLA Helena 10 - 0 0:30

10

2 44 NEDVEDSKAJA Nika MIHKELSON Mari-Liis 10 - 0 0:13

10

1 45 TÄHE Merlyn MIHKELSON Mari-Liis 10 - 0 0:09

10

2 36 NEDVEDSKAJA Nika LAINOLA Helena 0 - 10 0:50

10

Wins Pts Pos

3 30 1

1 10

22 20

3

0 0 4

Results

Pos Name

1 TÄHE Merlyn, EST/Zen

2 LAINOLA Helena, EST/Aitado

3 NEDVEDSKAJA Nika, EST/Dvigatel

4 MIHKELSON Mari-Liis, EST/Sakura



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BT-57
Competitors: 6

1

1. MAISTE Britt, EST/Aitado

2

3. OJAOTS Merlin, EST/Rei
10

7. SIMSON Kristina, EST/Buffen-Do
0

3

2. LUTSAR Merilin, EST/Aitado
10

6. ZUKOVA Vassilissa, EST/Buffen-Do
0

4

4. LEHTSALU Debora, EST/Audentes

5

MAISTE
7

OJAOTS
0

6

LUTSAR
0

LEHTSALU
10

7

1

2

SIMSON

8

3

4

ZUKOVA

9

6

SIMSON
0

LUTSAR
10

10

5

ZUKOVA
0

OJAOTS
10

11

MAISTE
0

LEHTSALU
7

LUTSAR

OJAOTS

LEHTSALU

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

LEHTSALU Debora, EST/Audentes

MAISTE Britt, EST/Aitado

LUTSAR Merilin, EST/Aitado

OJAOTS Merlin, EST/Rei

SIMSON Kristina, EST/Buffen-Do

ZUKOVA Vassilissa, EST/Buffen-Do



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BT-63
Competitors: 5

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3 4 5

1 KARILAID Annika EST/Aitado

2 RÄÄMET Siret EST/Aitado

3 TOKMANTSEVA Darja EST/Buffen-Do

4 LAHESALU Pille-Riin EST/Taifu

5 NAELSO Kristel EST/Taifu

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

4 51 LAHESALU Pille-Riin NAELSO Kristel 0 - 10 0:07

10

1 22 KARILAID Annika RÄÄMET Siret 0 - 10 1:32

10

3 43 TOKMANTSEVA Darja LAHESALU Pille-Riin 0 - 5 3:32

5

1 54 KARILAID Annika NAELSO Kristel 0 - 10 1:08

10

2 35 RÄÄMET Siret TOKMANTSEVA Darja 10 - 0 0:52

10

1 46 KARILAID Annika LAHESALU Pille-Riin 10 - 0 0:21

10

3 57 TOKMANTSEVA Darja NAELSO Kristel 0 - 10 0:05

10

2 48 RÄÄMET Siret LAHESALU Pille-Riin 10 - 0 1:22

10

1 39 KARILAID Annika TOKMANTSEVA Darja 10 - 0 2:44

10

2 510 RÄÄMET Siret NAELSO Kristel 7 - 0 3:00

7

Wins Pts Pos

2 20

14 37

2

0 0

3

1 5 4

3 30

5

Results

Pos Name

1 RÄÄMET Siret, EST/Aitado

2 NAELSO Kristel, EST/Taifu

3 KARILAID Annika, EST/Aitado

4 LAHESALU Pille-Riin, EST/Taifu

5 TOKMANTSEVA Darja, EST/Buffen-Do



Eesti B-klassi MV 23.03.2013  23.03.2013  Võru   BT+63
Competitors: 3

Competitors

# Name Club 1 2 3

1 MIRONOVA Viktoria EST/Afina

2 MALÕSEVA Alissa EST/Afina

3 KURN Merilin EST/Aitado

Matches

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 MIRONOVA Viktoria MALÕSEVA Alissa 10 - 0 0:00

10

1 32 MIRONOVA Viktoria KURN Merilin 10 - 0 1:07

10

2 33 MALÕSEVA Alissa KURN Merilin 0 - 10 0:00

10

Wins Pts Pos

2 20 1

0 0

21 10

3

Results

Pos Name

1 MIRONOVA Viktoria, EST/Afina

2 KURN Merilin, EST/Aitado

3 MALÕSEVA Alissa, EST/Afina


